TRUTH BE TOLD

GIVING A VOICE TO THE INJURED AND BEREAVED

COVILEAKS.CO.UK

THIS IS A FULL LIST OF MP’S, THEIR CONSTITUENCY, PARTY AND THEIR CONTACT EMAIL.

5 remained in the house, including Andrew Bridgen and Respondent Will Quince, out of 650 MP’s.
Those highlighted were present at Andrew Bridgen’s debate on the efficacy of mRNA boosters.

Sir Christopher Chope, as many know, is a strong advocate of the covid ‘vaccine’ injured and bereaved.

Both Rebecca Harris (whip on duty), Trudy Harrison (DEFRA minister) were present — presumably duty
bound, but if they are your MP, it may well be worth asking.

The respondent minister Will Quince, MP for Colchester and Minister of State for Health (DHSC) who of
course read from a script (as he did not acknowledge any of the data and evidence provided by Andrew
Bridgen) that maintained ‘safe and effective’ narrative.

Every single one of these MP’s should receive an email from their constituents to ask them WHY they did
not attend. We also recommend sending the full transcript including Andrew’s speech: Downloadable PDF
Transcript of Debate on Friday 17" March can be found HERE.

Sources Andrew drew upon in his speech:

https://www.floridahealth.gov/newsroom/2023/02/20230215-updated-health-alert.pr.html

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/covid-19-vaccination-programme-for-2023-
jcvi-interim-advice-8-november-2022/appendix-1-estimation-of-number-needed-to-
vaccinate-to-prevent-a-covid-19-hospitalisation-for-primary-vaccination-booster-
vaccination-3rd-dose-au

https://pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.qov/36055877/

These MP’s need to know THEY WORK FOR YOU...

Forename Surname Party Email

Diane Abbott Labour diane.abbott.office@parliament.uk
Deborah Abrahams Labour abrahamsd@parliament.uk

Nigel Adams Conservative nigel.adams.mp@parliament.uk
Abimbola Afolami Conservative bim.afolami.mp@parliament.uk
Adam Afriyie Conservative adam.afriyie.mp@parliament.uk
Nicola Aiken Conservative nickie.aiken.mp@parliament.uk
Peter Aldous Conservative peter.aldous.mp@parliament.uk
Rushanara Ali Labour rushanara.ali.mp@parliament.uk
Tahir Ali Labour tahir.ali.mp@parliament.uk

Lucy Allan Conservative lucy.allan.mp@parliament.uk
Rosena Allin-Khan Labour rosena.allinkhan.mp@parliament.uk
Michael Amesbury Labour mike.amesbury.mp@parliament.uk

Fleur Anderson Labour fleur.anderson.mp@parliament.uk
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https://www.floridahealth.gov/newsroom/2023/02/20230215-updated-health-alert.pr.html
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https://pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/36055877/
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